Holiday List of Krishnagar Govt. Primary Teachers’ Training Institute, Nadia
for the Academic year, 2018-2019

SL Particulars Date Day No. of Days
No.
1 Independence Day 15.08.18 Wednesday | 1(Observed Day)
2 Id-ud-Joha 22.08.18 Wednesday | 1
3 Maharam 21.09.18 Friday 1
4 Mahalaya 08.10.18 Monday 1
5 Puja Vacation 16.10.18 to Tuesday to | 22 (Excluding Sunday)
10.11.18 Saturday
6 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 23.11.18 Friday 1
7 X-mass Day 25.12 18 Tuesday 1
8 Saraswati Puja 10.02.19 Sunday 0
9 Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.19 Wednesday | 1 (Observed Day)
15. | Republic Day 26.01.19 Saturday 1(Observed Day)
9 Doljatra 21.03.19 Thursday 1
10 | Good Friday 19.04.19 Friday 1
11 May Day 01.05.19 Wednesday | 1
12 | Rabindra Jayanti 07.05.19 Tuesday 0 (Observed Day)
13 | Summer Vacation 10.05.19 to Thursday to | 28(Excluding Sunday)
11.06.19 Saturday
14 | 1d-Ul-Fitar 05.06.19 Friday 1
TOTAL: 62 days
Reserve 3 days
Leave:

TOTAL : 65 Days (Sixty five days)
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